
 
 

29th Sept-10th Oct 2025 

Monday 29th September Tuesday 30th September Wednesday 1st October Thursday 2nd October Friday 3rd October 

 
 

  
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Monday 6th October Tuesday 7th October Wednesday 8th October Thursday 9th October 
 

Friday 10th October 

           Centre Closed 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Momentum Fitness   

Party Games



 
 

29th Sept-10th Oct 2025 

 

Monday 29th September Tuesday 30th September Wednesday 1st October Thursday 2nd October Friday 3rd October 

 
 

   
 
 

 

Monday 6th October Tuesday 7th October Wednesday 8th October Thursday 9th October 
 

Friday 10th October 

           Centre Closed     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

9YRS+ Program  

Momentum Fitness   


